Sporlan
Refrigeration Specialties
OEM Aftermarket Products
RSP-PRC029-ENJuly 2004
© 2004 American Standard Inc. All rights reserved. RSP-PRC029-EN
3RSP-PRC029-EN
Thermostatic Expansion Valves
Solenoid Valves

E10S250
9RSP-PRC029-EN
Ordering Information
Specifications
Type Number
“E” Series Extended Connections MOPD
Without Manual Lift Stem With Manual Lift Stem Connections Port Size psi
Normally Closed Normally Closed Inches Inches AC WATTS
SF Item # Mfg. # SF Item # Mfg. #
VAL08094 E3S120 — — 1/4 ODF Solder .101 300 10
VAL08095 E3S130 — — 3/8 ODF Solder .101 300 10
VAL04244 E5S120 — — 1/4 ODF Solder .150  300 10
VAL08096 E5S130 — — 3/8 ODF Solder .150  300 10
VAL04496 E6S130 VAL08098 ME6S130 3/8 ODF Solder 3/16  300 10
VAL08097 E6S140 VAL08114 ME6S140 1/2 ODF Solder 3/16  300 10
VAL08115 E9S240 VAL08116 ME9S240 1/2 ODF Solder 9/32 300 15
VAL08117 E10S240 VAL08118 ME10S240 1/2 ODF Solder 5/16 300 15
VAL08196 E10S250 VAL08119 ME10S250 5/8 ODF Solder 5/16 300 15
VAL08197 E14S250 VAL08120 ME14S250 5/8 ODF Solder 7/16 300 15
VAL07010 E19S250 VAL08121 ME19S250 5/8 ODF Solder 19/32 300 15
E19S270 VAL08122 ME19S270 7/8 ODF Solder 19/32 300 15
VAL08298 E25S270 VAL08123 ME25S270 7/8 ODF Solder 25/32 300 15
VAL08299 E25S290 VAL08124 ME25S290 1-1/8 ODF Solder 25/32 300 15
VAL08309 E34S290 VAL08198 ME34S290 1-1/8 ODF Solder 1 300 15
VAL08125 E34S2110 VAL08126 ME34S2110 1-3/8 ODF Solder 1 300 15
E42S2130 ME42S2130 1-5/8 ODF Solder 1-5/16 300 15
E42S2170 ME42S2170 2-1/8 ODF Solder 1-5/16 300 15
Solenoid Parts Kits
SF Item # Mfg. # SF Item # Mfg. #